
Sr. 

No.
Name of RC/Chapter Date of Program Name of Contact Person Email ID Website link for information and Registration

1 Agra
29.05.2025 to 31.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025
Ashish Kumar Tiwari agra@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/agra/home/

2 Alwar
15.05.2025 to 17.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025
Anand Kumar Arya alwar@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/alwar/home/

3 Amaravathi
29.05.2025 to 31.05.2025, 

25.06.2025 to 27.06.2025
Y M Vishnu amaravati@icsi.edu www.icsi.edu/amravati/home/

4 Bareilly
26.05.2025 to 28.05.2025, 

23.06.2025 to 25.06.2025
Santosh Srivastava bareilly@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/bareilly/home/

5 Bengaluru
21.05.2025 to 23.05.2025, 

18.06.2025 to 20.06.2025
K T Puttaraju bengaluru@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/bengaluru/home/

6 Bhubaneswar
21.05.2025 to 23.05.2025, 

18.06.2025 to 20.06.2025
Minaketan S bhubaneswar@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/bhubaneswar/home/

7 Dombivli
21.05.2025 to 23.05.2025, 

24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025
Sandhya K. Bhapkar dombivli@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/dombivli/home/

8 Eirc
19.05.2025 to 21.05.2025, 

16.06.2025 to 18.06.2025
Uma Banik Joarder uma.joarder@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/eiro/home/

9 Faridabad 20.06.2025 to 22.06.2025 Amit Dalal faridabad@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/faridabad/news-event/

10 Ghaziabad
10.05.2025 to 12.05.2025, 

21.06.2025 to 23.06.2025
Sanjay Jakhmola ghaziabad@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/ghaziabad/news-event/

11 Gorakhpur
19.05.2025 to 21.05.2025, 

12.06.2025 to 14.06.2025
Arvind Kumar gorakhpur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/gorakhpur/home/

12 Gurugram
15.05.2025 to 17.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025
Saurabh Bansal gurugram@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/gurugram/home/

13 Hooghly
14.05.2025 to 16.05.2025, 

17.06.2025 to 19.06.2025
Chandra Nath Kundu hooghly@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/hooghly/home/

14 Hyderabad
06.05.2025 to 08.05.2025, 

11.06.2025 to 13.06.2025
V Srinivas hyderabad@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/hyderabad/home/

15 Indore
06.05.2025 to 08.05.2025, 

11.06.2025 to 13.06.2025
Ankita Baldwa ankita.baldwa@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/indore/home/

16 Jaipur
20.05.2025 to 22.05.2025, 

24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025
Makkhan Lal Raiger jaipur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/calendar_events/

17 Jamshedpur
31.05.2025 to 2.05.2025, 

21.06.2025 to 23.06.2025
Rajeev Ranjan Jha jamshedpur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/jamshedpur/home/

18 Jodhpur 24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025 Chandra Prakash jodhpur@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/jodhpur/home/

19 Kanpur
27.05.2025 to 29.05.2025, 

24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025
Kunwar Lal Kushwaha kanpur@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/kanpur/student

20 Kolhapur
20.05.2025 to 22.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 20.06.2025
Amit Kumar kolhapur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/kolhapur/home/

21 Kota 20.06.2025 to 22.06.2025 Raju Kumar kota@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/kota/home/

22 Lucknow
27.05.2025 to 29.05.2025, 

24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025
Amit Kumar amit.kumarb@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/lucknow/home/

23 Madurai 20.05.04.05.2025 T.Raja madurai@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/madurai/home/

24 Mangaluru
23.05.2025 to 25.05.2025, 

20.06.2025 to 22.06.2025
Shankar B mangaluru@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/mangaluru/home/

25 Nagpur
28.05.2025 to 01.06.2025, 

20.06.2025 to 22.06.2025
Prafulla Kumar Dash nagpur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/nagpur/home/

26 Nashik
15.05.2025 to 17.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025
Rajashree Lambe nashik@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/nashik/home/

27 Nirc

06.05.2025 to 08.05.2025, 

27.05.2025 to 29.05.2025, 

10.06.2025 to 12.06.2025 

24.06.2025 to 26.06.2025

Harvinder Kaur harvinder.kaur@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/niro/home/

28 Panipat 20.06.2025 to 22.06.2025 Yogesh Kumar panipat@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/panipat/home/

29 Patna
06.05.2025 to 08.05.2025, 

17.06.2025 to 19.06.2025
Govind Kumar Tiwari patna@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/patna/home/

30 Prayagraj
22.05.2025 to 24.05.2025, 

19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025
Sanjeev Kumar Sharma prayagraj@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/prayagraj/home/

31 Pune
16.05.2025 to 18.05.2025, 

25.06.2025 to 27.06.2025
Ashish Kumar Choudhary pune@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/pune/home

32 Salem 19.06.2025 to 21.06.2025 N Dhanabal salem@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/salem/home/

33 Srinagar 21.06.2025 to 23.06.2025 Shabir Ahmad srinagar@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/srinagar/home/

34 Thiruvananth Apuram
29.05.2025 to 31.05.2025, 

26.06.2025 to 28.06.2025
Sandhya Austine tvm@icsi.edu https://www.icsi.edu/thiruvananthapuram/home/

35 Varanasi
03.05.2025 to 05.05.2025, 

27.06.2025 to 29.06.2025
Deepak Kumar Gupta varanasi@icsi.edu https://icsi.edu/varanasi/home/
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